
 
 
 

 

Course : M.A (Psychology) Examination (New) C.B.C.S Pattern (Course Code 434) 

Part-I &II Sem- I to &IV Online Exam Mar., 2021 to be held in Aug./Sep./Oct., 2021 
 

                                                          INSTRUCTIONS  
Common instruction as per:  Circular No.:  S.U./Appointment/RVC/612, dated 14-07-2021, and  Also  

available on University Website. http://www.unishivaji.ac.in/ 
 

 

       The Online Examination will be conducted in the following order 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                       SHIVAJI  UNIVERSITY, KOLHAPUR. 
Final Programme Circular No.   47   Exam of  March, 2021 

M. A. Psychology- (C.B.C.S.) 

Day & Date Code 

No. 

M.A. Semester – III 

[Time 10.30 a..m. to 11.30 a.m.] 

Tuesday 

17-08-2021 

75117 
 

75113 

 

75121 
 

73565 

Gr.F1 Clinical - Paper-IX    
-Introduction to Psychopathology 

Gr.F1 Industrial - Paper-IX 
 Human Resource Management 

Gr.F1 Counseling - Paper-IX  
 -Introduction to Counselling Psychology 
 

Paper IX Criminal Psychology 

Wednesday 

18-08-2021 

75118 
 
75114 
 
75122 
 
73566 

 

Gr.F1 Clinical - Paper-  X- 

Techniques of Psychodiagnotics 
Gr.F1 Industrial - Paper-X  
-ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 

Gr.F1 Counseling - Paper-X   
Psychlogical Testing in Counselling  Psychology 
Paper X   Criminal Behavior 

Friday 

20-08-2021 

 

75119 
 
75115 
 
75123 
 
 

73567 

Gr.F1 Clinical - Paper- XI-  

Psychotherapies 

Gr.F1 Industrial - Paper-XI 
Occupational Health Psychology 

Gr.F1 Counseling - Paper-XI  
Psychotherapeutic Techniques for Counsellors 
 

 Paper XI  Applied Forensic Psychology 

http://www.unishivaji.ac.in/


 
 

M. A. Psychology- (C.B.C.S.) 
         Day & 

Date 
 Code 

No. 

M.A. Semester – IV 

[Time 02.30 p.m. to 3.30 p.m.] 

Tuesday 

17-08-2021 

 

 

75125 

 
 

75129 

 

75133 

 

73569 

 

 

Gr.F1 Clinical  - Paper-XIII  Psychopathology II 

 

Gr.F1 Industrial - Paper-XIII 

Personal Psychology  

 

Gr.F1 Counseling- Paper-XIII  Counseling Skills for Counsellors  

 

XIII- Criminology 

Wednesday 

18-08-2021 

75126 

 

 

75130 

 

75134 

 

 

73570 

 

Gr.F1 Clinical - Paper - XIV Applied  Psychodiagnostics 

 

Gr.F1 Industrial- Paper - XIV 

Organization Development 

 

Gr.F1 Counseling – Paper - XIV  Assessment Techniques in 

Counseling Psychology 

 

XIV – Etiology and Trends in Crime 

 

Friday 

20-08-2021 

 

75127 

 

 

75131 

 

75135 

 

 

73571 

Gr.F1 Clinical – Paper -XV Modern Psychotherapies. 

 

Gr.F1 Industrial - Paper-XV 

Industrial Labour Legislation 

 

Gr.F1 Counseling - Paper-XV 

 Introduction to Brief Psychotherapies 

 

XV- Forensic Psychology. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

 

 
 

                      

 
 

 
 

 

                                                                                                                   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

IMPORTANT 
           

                              In case of any Query found in respective Question Paper, student shall communicate the 

same through Principal/Senior Supervisor within 07 days from the date of concerned Question Paper to 

Deputy Registrar, Appointment Section, Room No. 205, Exam. Building No. 1, Shivaji University, Kolhapur-

416004 

 M.A. Psychology – C.B.C.S. 
 

DAY & DATE 

 

 
Code 
No. 

 
M.A. Semester - I Papers 

[Time 10.30 a.m. to 11.30 a.m.] 

Tuesday, 

28-09-2021 72525 
 

Gr. F. Paper- I.     

   Research Methods in Psychology.  

Wednesday, 

29-09-2021 

 
72526 

 
Gr. F. Paper -  II   

Applied Cognitive Psychology 

Thursday 

30-09-2021 
72527 

Gr. F. Paper – III     
  Personality Psychology 

Friday,  

 01-10-2021 
72528 

Gr. F. Paper – IV 
Positive Psychology 

Day & Date 
Code 

No. 

M.A. Semester - II 

[Time 02.30 p.m. to 3.30 p.m.] 

Tuesday, 

28-09-2021 
72529 Statistics in psychology 

Wednesday, 

29-09-2021 
72530 

 

Health Psychology 

Thursday 

30-09-2021 

 

72531 
Theories of Learning 

 

 

 

Other Exam  - 2/3 

Date:     27- 07-2021  

                                

 

                                Sd/- 

                 Shri. G. R. Palse 

                        I/c  Director  

   Board of  Examinations and Evaluation 


