

SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY, KOLHAPUR.

Final Programme Circular No. 47 Exam of March, 2021

Course: M.A (Psychology) Examination (New) C.B.C.S Pattern (Course Code 434)

Part-I &II Sem- I to &IV Online Exam Mar., 2021 to be held in Aug./Sep./Oct., 2021

INSTRUCTIONS

Common instruction as per: Circular No.: S.U./Appointment/RVC/612, dated 14-07-2021, and Also available on University Website. http://www.unishivaji.ac.in/

The Online Examination will be conducted in the following order

M. A. Psychology- (C.B.C.S.)				
Day & Date	Code	M.A. Semester – III		
	No.	[Time 10.30 am. to 11.30 a.m.]		
Tuesday	75117	Gr.F1 Clinical - Paper-IX		
17-08-2021	==110	-Introduction to Psychopathology		
	75113	Gr.F1 Industrial - Paper-IX Human Resource Management		
	75121	Gr.F1 Counseling - Paper-IX		
	73121	-Introduction to Counselling Psychology		
	73565	Paper IX Criminal Psychology		
Wednesday	75118	Gr.F1 Clinical - Paper- X-		
18-08-2021	75114	Techniques of Psychodiagnotics		
		Gr.F1 Industrial - Paper-X		
	75122	-ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR		
		Gr.F1 Counseling - Paper-X		
	73566	Psychlogical Testing in Counselling Psychology		
		Paper X Criminal Behavior		
Friday	75119	Gr.F1 Clinical - Paper- XI-		
20-08-2021		Psychotherapies		
	75115	Gr.F1 Industrial - Paper-XI		
	75123	Occupational Health Psychology		
	13123	Gr.F1 Counseling - Paper-XI Psychotherapeutic Techniques for Counsellors		
		1 Sychotherapeane reciniques for counsellers		
	73567	Paper XI Applied Forensic Psychology		

M. A. Psychology- (C.B.C.S.)				
Day & Date	Code No.	M.A. Semester – IV [Time 02.30 p.m. to 3.30 p.m.]		
Tuesday 17-08-2021	75125	Gr.F1 Clinical - Paper-XIII Psychopathology II		
	75129	Gr.F1 Industrial - Paper-XIII Personal Psychology		
	75133	Gr.F1 Counseling- Paper-XIII Counseling Skills for Counsellors		
	73569	XIII- Criminology		
Wednesday 18-08-2021	75126	Gr.F1 Clinical - Paper - XIV Applied Psychodiagnostics		
10-00-2021	75130	Gr.F1 Industrial- Paper - XIV Organization Development		
	75134	Gr.F1 Counseling – Paper - XIV Assessment Techniques in Counseling Psychology		
	73570	XIV – Etiology and Trends in Crime		
Friday 20-08-2021	75127	Gr.F1 Clinical – Paper -XV Modern Psychotherapies.		
20-00-2021	75131	Gr.F1 Industrial - Paper-XV Industrial Labour Legislation		
	75135	Gr.F1 Counseling - Paper-XV Introduction to Brief Psychotherapies		
	73571	XV- Forensic Psychology.		

M.A. Psychology – C.B.C.S.					
DAY & DATE	Code No.	M.A. Semester - I Papers [Time 10.30 a.m. to 11.30 a.m.]			
Tuesday, 28-09-2021	72525	Gr. F. Paper- I. Research Methods in Psychology.			
Wednesday, 29-09-2021	72526	Gr. F. Paper - II Applied Cognitive Psychology			
Thursday 30-09-2021	72527	Gr. F. Paper – III Personality Psychology			
Friday, 01-10-2021	72528	Gr. F. Paper – IV Positive Psychology			

Day & Date	Code No.	M.A. Semester - II [Time 02.30 p.m. to 3.30 p.m.]
Tuesday, 28-09-2021	72529	Statistics in psychology
Wednesday, 29-09-2021	72530	Health Psychology
Thursday 30-09-2021	72531	Theories of Learning

IMPORTANT

In case of any Query found in respective Question Paper, student shall communicate the same through Principal/Senior Supervisor **within 07 days** from the date of concerned Question Paper to Deputy Registrar, Appointment Section, Room No. 205, Exam. Building No. 1, Shivaji University, Kolhapur-416004

Other Exam - 2/3
Date: 27- 07-2021

Sd/Shri. G. R. Palse
I/c Director
Board of Examinations and Evaluation